
Name of Holidays No of Days Date Days of Week

**Birthday of Netaji 01 Day 23 Jan 2022 Sunday

**Republic Day of India 01 Day 26 Jan 2022 Wednesday

**Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami) 01 Day 05 Feb 2022 Saturday

Shaheed Dibash & International Mother Language Day 01 Day 21 Feb 2022 Monday

Birthday of the Father of the Nation 01 Day 17 Mar 2022 Thursday

**Holy (Doljatra) 01 Day 18 Mar 2022 Friday

*Shabe-e-Barat 01 Day 19 Mar 2022 Saturday

Independence & National Day of Bangladesh 01 Day 26 Mar 2022 Saturday

Bangla New Year 01 Day 14 Apr 2022 Thursday

Jumat-Ul-Wida & *Shab-e Qadar 01 Day 29 Apr 2022 Friday

May Day 01 Day 01 May 2022 Sunday

* Eid-ul Fitr 03 Days 02-04 May 2022 Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday

*Buddha Purnima 01 Day 15 May 2022 Sunday

*Eid-ul Azha 03 Days 09-11 July 2022 Saturday, Sunday & Monday

*Ashura (Muharram) 01 Day 09 Aug 2022 Tuesday

National Mourning Day 01 Day 15 Aug 2022 Monday

Janmashtami 01 Day 18 Aug 2022 Thursday

** Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi ji 01 Day 02 Oct 2022 Sunday

Durga Puja (Bijaya Dasami) 01 Day 05 Oct 2022 Wednesday

*Eid-e- Miladunnabi (Sm.) & ** Lakshmi Puja 01 Day 09 Oct 2022 Sunday

**Kali Puja 01 Day 24 Oct 2022 Monday

Victory Day of Bangladesh 01 Day 16 Dec 2022 Friday

Christmas Day 01 Day 25 Dec 2022 Sunday

* Subject to apperance of the moon as in India.

** Government of India Holidays

Total number of Holidays = 27 (16 Days Working days + 11 days weekends)
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